
Dubbelsprint 1 "School De Wijnpers"
Leuven 22.5.2022

Omega

Oswald VAN BOCKSTAL
TROL
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 1770m (Hoogteverschil 30m)

--/2 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jakob VAN DER KLEIJ 0:26:48

1. 116 00:02:25 206m 11'44"/km
2. 119 00:01:10 00:03:35 86m 13'34"/km
3. 120 00:04:15 00:07:50 43m 98'50"/km
4. 121 00:00:55 00:08:45 106m 8'39"/km
5. 124 00:01:41 00:10:26 177m 9'31"/km
6. 126 00:01:24 00:11:50 132m 10'36"/km
7. 127 00:01:34 00:13:24 113m 13'52"/km
8. 133 00:02:09 00:15:33 257m 8'22"/km
9. 138 00:01:36 00:17:09

10. 142 00:00:49 00:17:58 79m 10'20"/km
11. 143 00:01:12 00:19:10 105m 11'26"/km
12. 151 00:09:09 00:28:19 163m 56'08"/km
13. 149 00:01:17 00:29:36 127m 10'06"/km
14. 999 00:00:12 00:29:48 28m 7'09"/km
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